
Preise für Ausdrucke 

s/w-Laserdrucker (HP LaserJet 9000DN) 

A4-Seite (80 g Papier) 0,03 € 

A3-Seite (80 g Papier) 0,05 € 

 

Farb-Laserdrucker (HP LaserJet 5500DTN) 

A4-Seite (80 g Papier) 0,16 € 

A3-Seite (80 g Papier) 0,31 € 
 

 

Andere Druckmedien 

Aufpreis pro 

Folie/Blatt 
  

Folie A4 für (Farb-) Laserdrucke 0,45 € 

Papier 90 g / 100 g A4 0,01 € 

Papier 120 g / 200 g 

A4 

A3 

 

0,05 € 

0,10 € 

Fotopapier 

A4 glänzend 120 g / 135 g 

A4 glänzend 200 g 

A4 Hochglanz 135 g / 160 g 

A3 glänzend 135 g 

 

0,10 € 

0,16 € 

0,18 € 

0,16 € 
 


